Investment and

Finance
Company Limited

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

On
23.03.2026

05.30pm

On
23.03.2026

05.45pm

On
23.03.2026

04.00pm

On
23.03.2026

05.00pm

Rs.3259796.43/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty Two Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand Seven Hundred

Ninety Six Rupees And Forty
Three Paise) as on 09.09.2025

+ further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Rs.3449375.71/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty Four Lakhs Forty Nine

Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy Five Rupees And
Seventy One Paise) as on

09.09.2025 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.5187977.83/- (Indian Rupees
Fifty One Lakhs Eighty Seven

Thousand Nine Hundred
Seventy Seven Rupees And
Eighty Three Paise) as on

09.09.2025 + further Interests
thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.4160298.85/- (Indian Rupees
Forty One Lakhs Sixty

Thousand Two Hundred Ninety
Eight Rupees And Eighty Five

Paise) as on 09.09.2025 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Land: 6509.0
sq.ft,

Construction:
1934 sq.ft

Land: 1311.0
sq.ft,

Construction:
903 sq.ft

Land: 1785.0
sq.ft,

Construction:
1808 sq.ft

Land: 5931.0
sq.ft,

Construction:
1484 sq.ft

Mr. Sajeesh Sathyan

Mr. Baby Rajan Arun

Mr. Vineesh Lal

Mr. Dhanya Vĳayan

Rs. 244000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakhs Forty-

Four Thousand
Only)

Rs. 195800/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Ninety-Five
Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs.356600/-
(Rupees

Three Lakhs
Fifty-Six

Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Rs.299800/-
(Rupees Two
Lakhs Ninety-

Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred

Only)

Rs.2440000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Four
Lakhs Forty

Thousand Only)

Rs.1958000/-
(Rupees

Nineteen Lakhs
Fifty Eight

Thousand Only)

Rs.3566000/-
(Rupees

Thirty Five
Lakhss Sixty
Six Thousand

Only)

Rs.2998000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Nine
Lakhs Ninety

Eight Thousand
Only)

Physical
Possession

On
27.12.2022

Physical
Possession

On
04.09.2023

Physical
Possession

On
24.07.2022

Physical
Possession

On
11.11.2022

26th
February &
5th March

2026

26th
February &
5th March

2026

26th
February &
5th March

2026